
2025/2026 SSIS School Bus Pick-up Points 

Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #01

1
闵行区诸新路388弄万科红郡

7:42
Stratford, 388 Zhuxin Road, Minhang District

2
闵行区运乐路288弄金球怡云玫瑰里

7:45
Roselane,288 Yunle Road,Minhang District

3
闵行区金丰路555弄网球俱乐部

7:48
Shanghai Racquet Club & Apartments, 555 Jinfeng Road, Minhang District

4
闵行区金丰路777弄马德里洋房

7:51
Madrid house, 777 Jinfeng Road, Minhang District

5
闵行区金丰路55弄林茵湖畔东区

7:55
Westwood Green, 55 Jinfeng Road, Minhang District

Bus #02

1
闵行区金光路801号

7:45
801 Jinguang Road, Minhang District

2
闵行区运乐路777弄兰乔圣菲

7:47
777 Yunle Road, Minhang District

3
闵行区幸乐路500弄林茵湖畔西区

7:50
Westwood Green, 500 Xingle Road, Minhang District

Bus #03 1
浦东新区花木路1983弄四季雅苑

6:40
Seasons Villas, 1983 Huamu Road, Pudong New Area

Bus #04

1
黄浦区中山南一路500号

6:40
500 Zhong shan nan yi road, Huangpu District

2
黄浦区马当路588号淡水湾花园

6:53
Dan Shui Wan Garden, 588 Madang Road, Huangpu District

3
长宁区湖南路565弄兰亭

7:15
Lan Ting,565 Hunan Road, Changning District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #05

1
徐汇区龙瑞路77弄

6:50
77 Longrui Road,Xuhui District

2
闵行区上中西路1285弄

7:08
1285 West Shangzhong Road, Minhang District

3
闵行区罗秀路1980弄西班牙名园

7:09
1980 Luoxiu Road, Minhang District

4
闵行区沪闵路7888弄上海花园

7:20
Shanghai Garden, 7888 Humin Road, Minhang District

Bus #06

1
闵行区春申路2333号

6:55
2333 Chunshen Road, Minhang District

2
闵行区畹町路99弄万科假日风景

7:10
Vanke Holiday View, 99 Wanding Road, Minhang District

3
闵行区富都路111弄

7:18
111 Fudu Road , Minhang District

4
闵行区闵城路199弄好世鹿鸣苑

7:20
Hao Shi Lu Ming Court, 199 Mincheng Road, Minhang District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #07

1
嘉定区黄家花园路998号

6:50
998 Huangjiahua Road,Jiading District

2
嘉定区南翔真南路4233弄金地格林春晓

7:00
Green Land Chun Xiao, 4233 Zhennan Road, Jiading District

3
嘉定区南翔芳林路819弄白金院邸

7:10
Bai Jin Yuan Di, 819 Fanglin Road, Jiading District

Bus #08

1
徐汇区东安路888弄

6:55
888 Dongan Road, Xu Hui District

2
徐汇区天钥桥路968弄徐汇苑

7:15
Xu Hui Yuan, 968 Tianyaoqiao Road, Xuhui District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #09

1
闵行区鑫都路2288号

6:50
2288 Xindu Road ,Minhang District

2
闵行区都会路3899弄星河湾

7:05
Star River, 3899 Duhui Road, Minhang District

3
闵行区银都路3399弄君临天下花园（银都路门）

7:15
Jun Lin Tian Xia, 3399 Yindu Road（Yindu Road Gate) , Minhang District

Bus #10

1
松江区新桥镇新车公路2号上海家天下

6:55
2 Xinche Highway, Songjiang District

2
松江区陈春路677弄

7:05
677 Chenchun Road, Songjiang District

3
松江区明华路888弄晶苑四季御庭

7:12
Parc Four Seasons, 888 Minghua Road, Songjiang District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #11

1
普陀区新村路1717弄中鹰黑森林（富水路）

6:55
Zhongying Black Forest,1717 Xincun Road,（Board on FushuiRoad) Putuo Distri

2
普陀区怒江北路219弄

7:10
219 Nvjiang North Road, Putuo District

3
普陀区泸定路568弄国浩长风汇都

7:17
568 Luding Road, Putuo District

4
普陀区泸定路555弄雅戈尔长风8号

7:20
The Eight, 555 Luding Road, Putuo District

5
普陀区同普路688弄中海紫御豪庭

7:25
The Amethyst, 688 Tongpu Road, Putuo District

Bus #12

1
普陀区白玉路669弄水岸豪庭

7:05
Shui An Hao Ting, 669 Baiyu Road, Putuo District

2
普陀区凯旋北路1555弄（近盘湾里）

7:12
1555 North Kaixuan Road, Putuo District

3
长宁区长宁路1188弄(贝多芬广场公交站）

7:20
1188 Changning Road, （Beethoven square bus stop) Changning District

4
长宁区哈密路188号元丰天山花园（哈密路门）

7:30
188 Hami Road ,Changning District

5
长宁区金钟路68弄剑河家苑

7:35
Jian He Jia Yuan, 68 Jinzhong Road, Changning District

Bus #15

1
长宁区延安西路1181号

7:05
1181 West Yanan Road, Changning District

2
长宁区安西路500弄鸿凯湾绿苑

7:10
Hong Kai Wan Lv Yuan, 500 Anxi Road, Changning District

3
长宁区汇川路88弄凯欣豪园

7:17
Regents Park, 88 Huichuan Road, Changning District

4
长宁区长宁路969号

7:17
969 Changning Road, Changning District

5
长宁区长宁路888弄兆丰嘉园

7:23
888 Changning Road, Changning District

Bus #16

1
青浦区徐南路1188弄

7:10
1188 Xunan Road, Qingpu District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #16 2
青浦区联民路89弄

7:15
89 Lianmin Road , Qingpu District

3
青浦区东徐联路588弄

7:23
588 Dongxulian Road , Qingpu District

Bus #17

1
静安区恒通东路99弄

6:45
99 East Hengtong Road, Jing'an District

2
普陀区昌化路780弄

7:00
780 changhua Road, Putuo District

3
静安区泰州路228弄阳光华庭

7:10
Yang Guang Hua Ting, 228 Taizhou Road, Jing'an District

4
静安区长寿路999弄达安花园（余姚路门）

7:15
Da An Hua Yuan(YuyaoRoad. Gate),999 Changshou Road, Jing'an District

5
长宁区长宁支路125弄

7:20
125 Changning zhi Road , Changning District

Bus #18

1
松江区泗陈公路1888弄

7:00
1888 SichenHighway,Songjiang District

2
青浦区业文路129弄

7:08
129 Yewen Road, Qingpu District

3
青浦区嘉松中路6633弄凯蒂澳澜湾

7:12
6633 Middle Jiasong Road, Qingpu District

4
青浦区赵巷镇业煌路99弄

7:14
99 Yehuang Road, Qingpu District

5
青浦区业辉路399弄

7:22
399 Yehui Road, Qingpu District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #19

1
徐汇区桂平路218弄

7:00
218 Guiping Road, Xuhui District

2
闵行区古龙路66弄

7:07
66 Gulong Road, Minhang District

3
闵行区古龙路666弄万源城御境

7:10
666 Gulong Road, Minhang District

4
闵行区宜山路2328弄九歌上郡

7:19
Jiu Ge Shang Jun, 2328 Yishan Road, Minhang District

5
闵行区虹莘路3333号

7:25
3333 Hongxin Road, Minhang District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #20

1
普陀区远景路97弄中远两湾城

7:00
Zhong Yuan Liang Wan Cheng, 97 Yuanjing Road, Putuo District

2
普陀区光复西路133弄泰欣嘉园

7:10
The Waterfront, 133 West Guangfu Road, Putuo District

3
普陀区东新路99弄新湖明珠城三期

7:15
Xin Hu Ming Zhu Cheng, 99 Dongxin Road, Putuo District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #21

1
长宁区虹桥路2222弄王子公寓

7:10
Prince Apartment, 2222 Hongqiao Road, Changning District

2
长宁区虹梅路3887弄君悦花园

7:11
Grand Hyatt Garden, 3887 Hongmei Road, Changning District

3
闵行区虹梅路3200弄虹桥花苑（在对面华光花园上下车）

7:18
Hongqiao Garden, 3200 Hongmei Road, Minhang District（Board on Huaguang

4
闵行区虹梅路3001弄88支弄（红松路门）

7:23
88 lanes, lane 3001, Hongmei road, Minhang District

5
闵行区莲花路2499弄

7:28
2499 Lianhua Road, Minhang District

Bus #22

1
青浦区沪青平公路2799弄

7:05
2799 Huqingping highway，Qingpu District

2
青浦区崧泽大道2333弄（公交站）

7:18
2333 Songze Avenue（Bus stop), Qingpu District

3
青浦区徐泾镇泾茉路118弄（尚茂路门）

7:27
118 Jingmo Road(Shangmao Road. Gate), Qingpu District

4
青浦区徐泾镇尚涵路99弄万科天空之城三期（泾诺路门）

7:30
UNI-City Ⅲ(Jingnuo Road. Gate), 99 Shanghan Road, Qingpu District

5
青浦区曲文路28弄

7:45
28 Quwen Road, Qingpu District

6
青浦区徐龙南路9弄

7:48
9 South Xulong Road, Qingpu District

Bus #23

1
徐汇区田林东路100号（华石路门）

7:00
100 East Tianlin Road, ( HuashiRoad) ,Xuhui District

2
徐汇区漕溪北路737弄

7:05
737 North Caoxi Road, Xuhui District

3
徐汇区虹桥路168弄东方曼哈顿

7:20
Oriental Manhattan, 168 Hongqiao Road, Xuhui District

Bus #24

1
黄浦区陕西南路3号

6:50
3 South Shanxi Road, Huangpu District

2
静安区威海路333弄中凯城市之光 (大沽路门)

7:00
Top of City, 333 Weihai Road, (Dagu Road Gate)Jing'an District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
TimeBus #24

3
静安区南京西路1376号上海商城

7:10
1376 West Nanjing Road,  Jingan District

4
静安区常德路500弄静安枫景苑 (武定路801号上车）

7:18
Jing An Feng Jing Court, 500 Changde Road, Jing'an District（801 Wuding Road

Bus #25

1
松江区沪亭北路338弄贝尚湾

7:00
Bayside Garden, 338 North Huting Road, Songjiang District

2
松江区九亭镇涞坊路650弄中大九里德

7:05
Zhongda Jiu Li De, 650 Laifang Road, Songjiang District

3
松江区九亭镇九杜路1000弄中大九里德

7:06
Zhongda Jiu Li De, 1000 Jiudu Road, Songjiang District

4
青浦区高泾路555弄（马路对面）

7:09
555 Gaojing Road(Cross the road), Qingpu District

5
青浦区徐泾镇高泾路689弄（马路对面）

7:10
689 Gaojing Road,(Cross the road) Qingpu District

6
青浦区徐泾镇高泾路800弄

7:10
800 Gaojing Road, Qingpu District

7
青浦区徐泾镇高泾路888弄居礼苑

7:11
Ju Li Yuan, 888 Gaojing Road, Qingpu District

8
青浦区徐泾镇泾南河路79弄

7:20
79 Jingnanhe Road, Qingpu District

9
青浦区徐泾镇蟠龙路199弄

7:25
199 Panlong Road, Qingpu District

Bus #26

1
闵行区顾戴路2000弄皇都花园

7:00
Royal Garden, 2000 Gudai Road, Minhang District

2
闵行区中春路8888弄万科城市花园（郎润园上车）

7:20
Vanke City Garden, 8888 Zhongchun Road, (Board on 1111 Xinlong Road ) Min

3
闵行区新龙路1111弄朗润园

7:20
Spring Dew Mansion, 1111 Xinlong Road, Minhang District

4
闵行区中春路8889弄55支弄万科城花新园

7:25
Vanke Cheng Hua Xin Yuan, 8889 Zhongchun Road, Minhang District

5
闵行区兴虹路299弄万科时一区

7:43
Vanke Zone 1, 299 Xinghong Road, Minhang District

6
闵行区申滨路1058弄

7:50
1058 Shenbin Road, Minhang District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #27

1
闵行区航北路123号

7:00
123 Hangbei Road,Minhang District

2
闵行区金汇路588弄

7:13
588 Jinhui Road, Minhang District

3
长宁区虹井路618弄

7:17
618 Hongjing Road, Changning District

4
长宁区虹井路888弄嘉利豪园

7:21
Jia Li Hao Yuan, 888 Hongjing Road, Changning District

5
长宁区虹桥路2290弄温莎公寓

7:24
Wensha Apartment, 2290Hongqiao Road, Changning District

6
长宁区虹桥路2279号

7:26
2279 Hongqiao Road, Changning District

7
长宁区剑河路2222温莎豪园

7:28
Wen Sha Hao Yuan, 2222 Jianhe Road, Changning District

8
长宁区哈密路1500弄绿谷别墅（剑河路门）

7:32
Green Valley Villas(Jianhe Road. Gate), 1500 Hami Road, Changning District

Bus #28

1
长宁区荣华东道50弄

7:00
Lane 50 Ronghua East Road,Changning District

2
长宁区黄金城道619弄（近建青学校北门）

7:03
619 Golden Street, (Jian qing school North Gate), Changning District

3
长宁区伊犁南路34号虹桥明珠公寓

7:07
Hongqiao Pearl Apartment，34 South Yili Road ,Changning District

4
长宁区黄金城道69号（张虹路)

7:10
69 Golden Street (Zhanghong Road) , Changning District

5
长宁区富贵东道229弄古北国际广场

7:15
229 Fugui East Road ,Changning District

6
长宁区安顺路389弄皇家花园（伊犁路门）

7:20
Royal Garden, (Yili Road. Gate)389 Anshun Road, Changning District

7
长宁区黄金城道688弄御翠豪庭 (红宝石路门对面东银中心)

7:27
Maison Des Artistes（across the Hongbaoshi Rd Gate), 688 Golden Street, Chan



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus #29

1
青浦区联涞路60弄(光联一路）

7:02
60 Lianlai Road ,Qingpu District

2
青浦区诸光路228弄英庭名墅

7:08
288 Zhuguang Road,Qingpu District

3
青浦区诸光路366弄

7:13
366 Zhuguang Road,Qingpu District

4
青浦区沪青平公路1638弄虹桥融景

7:21
Hong Qiao Scenery, 1638 Huqingping Highway, Qingpu District

5
青浦区沪青平公路1509弄高富丽源名邸

7:27
Goldhill Villa, 1509 Huqingping Road, Qingpu District

6
青浦区沪青平公路1357弄

7:30
1357 Huqingping Road, Qingpu District

7
青浦区沪青平公路1360号

7:33
1360 Huqingping Road, Qingpu District

8
青浦区谢卫路258弄新虹桥雅苑

7:35
New Hong Qiao Landscape, 258 Xiewei Road, Qingpu District

9
青浦区谢卫路228弄久事西郊花园

7:38
Jiushi Western Suburban Garden, 228 Xiewei Road, Qingpu District

Bus #30

1
青浦区诸陆西路1088弄万科天空融苑

7:25
UNI-City, 1088 Zhuluxi Road, Qingpu District

2
青浦区诸陆西路855号

7:25
855  Zhuluxi Road, Qingpu District

3
青浦区诸陆西路2265弄绿中海明苑

7:26
Green Villa,2265 Zhuluxi Road, Qingpu District

4
青浦区徐泾镇徐盈路1188弄仁恒西郊雅苑（金字圩路门）

7:32
Yanlord Western Garden(Jinzixu Road. Gate), 1188 Xuying Road, Qingpu Distric

Bus#31

1
长宁区古北路555弄虹桥华庭（紫云西路门）

7:10
Consul Garden, 555 Gubei Road, (Ziyunxi Road Gate)Changning District

2
长宁区古北路69弄虹桥万博花园

7:15
69 Gubei Road , Changning District

3
长宁区芙蓉江路388弄仁恒河滨花园

7:20
Yanlord Riverside Garden, 388 Furongjiang Road, Changning District

4
长宁区芙蓉江路555号新天地河滨花园

7:22



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus#31

4
555 Furongjiang Road, Changning District

7:22

5
长宁区水城路883弄天山河畔花园

7:25
Oasis Riviera, 883 Shuicheng Road, Changning District



Bus No. Pick-up 
Point No.

Pick-up Point Pick-up 
Time

Bus#32

1
闵行区虹秀路78弄北门上车，虹莘路虹泉路公交站下车

7:05
78 Hongxiu Road, ( Get on North Gate, Get off HongxinRoadHongquan Road B

2
闵行区虹莘路3800弄风度国际

7:10
Feng Du Guo Ji, 3800 Hongxin Road, Minhang District

3
闵行区金汇南路301弄锦绣江南四期

7:20
Jin Xiu Jiang Nan Homeland IV, 301 South Jinhui Road, Minhang District

4
闵行区金汇南路60弄锦绣江南一期

7:25
Jin Xiu Jiang Nan Homeland I, 60 South Jinhui Road, Minhang District

Bus#33

1
长宁区荣华东道8弄

7:06
8 East Ronghua Road, Changning District

2
长宁区水城南路16弄四季晶园(翠钰路门)

7:10
Si Ji Jing Yuan （Cuiyu Rd.Gate), 16 South Shuicheng Road, Changning District

3
长宁区古北路1398弄上城 (翠钰路门)

7:10
Up Town（Cuiyu Rd.Gate), 1398 Gubei Road, Changning District

4
长宁区虹许路788弄名都城(翠钰南路公交站）

7:12
Mandarin City, 788 Hongxu Road （South Cuiyu Road bus stop), Changning Dis

5
闵行区古北路1700弄名都古北花园

7:16
Mandarin Gu Bei Garden, 1700 Gubei Road, Changning District


